Klubbmesterskap 2023 elgskyting resultater
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Klasse

Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.

herrer
herrer
herrer
herrer
herrer
herrer
herrer
herrer
herrer
herrer

Klasse
Gjest

Navn

Andreas Mostue
Ole Mattis Lien
Henning Fjeldstad
Svein Arve Pedersen
Anders Haukaasen
Cato Marken

Tom Fjeldstad

Kim Arne Rghne
Knut Skjeerbekk
Marius Lundquist

Navn
Erland F. Haukaasen

Sitt
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25

Sitt
25

Sta
24
25
23
24
24
25
24
16
22
18

Sta
22

Lop
25
24
22
20
20
18
16
21
10
11

Lop
12

Total
74
74
70
69
69
68
65
62
57
54

Total
59

5-3-3-
4-2-2-
5-0-2-
5-2-2-
4-2-1-
5-4-2-
5-3-2-
4-1-0-
4-2-0-
2-1-0-

5*
3-2-0-

Sum 5*
11 Klubbmester
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